Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems F7000-23
E0808

Finish
Powder-coated, baked enamel, white or aluminum, as specified.
Ordering Information
Complete Ordering Instructions below.
1.63”
(4.14cm)
3.25”
(8.26cm)
4.44” (11.28cm)
FW7
Family Series
5
Type Lamps Color Wattage Voltage Length
3 1
5 = Curved 3 = Tiger
Striped
1 = 1 Lamp AL = Aluminum
WH = White
1 = 28W
2 = 54W
3 = 28W Dimming
4 = 28W EM
5 = 54W Dimming
6 = 54W EM
1 = 120v
2 = 277v
4 = 4’ (121.92cm)
8 = 8’ (243.84cm)
45
1
1.863”
(4.73cm)
1.000”
(2.54cm)
4.187”
(10.63cm)
6. Pattern Shielding
Factory installed ballast disconnect allows the ballast to be disconnected from and
reconnected to incoming power under load without turning the entire circuit off.
Job Information Type:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems F7000-23
E0808
CANDLEPOWER
ZONE 0 22 45 67 90
DEG.
CANDELAS
0 117 117 117 117 117
5 119 120 121 118 117
15 121 121 119 115 109
25 119 117 113 107 98
35 112 110 103 96 85
45 102 98 89 81 68
55 88 84 73 63 48
65 72 68 54 41 26
75 53 49 33 19 9
85 33 30 12 7 1
90 25 19 8 3 0
95 66 68 72 102 52
105 390 398 418 371 231
115 774 766 669 589 415
125 940 918 868 761 590
135 1095 1078 1019 886 748
145 1189 1164 1093 986 881
155 1192 1172 1126 1054 986
165 1163 1153 1129 1091 1056
175 1107 1104 1104 1096 1090
180 1089 1089 1089 1089 1089
Performance
CANDLEPOWER CURVE